


Sr No Roll No. Name of Student
1 2019003 ARVANDEKAR HARSHAL RATNAKAR SONAL
2 2019004 BANSODE PRANIT BALAVANT SUVARNA
3 2019017 GOSAVI ABHIJEET DEVENDRA MEGHA
4 2019023 KADAM BHUSHAN NANDU  ANITA
5 2019025  PRAFUL VISHNU KADAM
6 2019027 KANGE MANSI MAHADEV
7 2019030 KHOCHARE ADITYA AJIT ASHA
8 2019032 KHOT SACHIN SUNIL PRIYA
9 2019033 KHUPTE  SANKET MURLIDHAR 
10 2019034 KULKARNI AMEY MAKARAND NEELIMA 
11 2019038 MEGHA MALI
12 2019041 MISHRA KSHITIJ UMESH NIRMALA
13 2019044 MULIK NEHA RAJENDRA
14 2019048 PADWAL ABHISHEK SANJAY VAIJANTA 
15 2019049 PANCHAL SANJAY DEEPAK DEEPALI 
16 2019053 PANDEY SHYAMKRISHNA HARIPRASAD
17 2019056 PASWAN VISHAL
18 2019059 PATIL SAHIL SAHEBRAO 
19 2019064 SHAIKH ABDUL RAHMAN SHABBIR ALI NOORJAHAN
20 2019074 SINGH SATHYAM SUBASH SUMAN
21 2019076 SURYAWANSHI AKASH DNYANESHWAR MUKTABAI
22 2019078 TAKEY ALIFA KHALID FARZANA BEGUM
23 2019083 WAGHCHAURE BHAGYASHREE BHASKAR REKHA
24 2019084 YADAV AMITSINGH ASHOKSINGH BECHANDEVI
25 2019087 ZINZUWADIA SHIVAI HARESH RITABEN
26 2019088 ANJINI K
27 2019089 GONSALVES SARA ROBERT SHOBHANA

Sr No Roll No. Name of Student
1 2019003 ARVANDEKAR HARSHAL RATNAKAR SONAL
2 2019004 BANSODE PRANIT BALAVANT SUVARNA
3 2019007 CHAUHAN MANISHAKUMARI ASWANTSINGH SUNITA
4 2019010 DAPKEKAR VIJAYKUMAR NARSING SUNITA
5 2019011 DEVKAR NISHAN GAUTAM MANISHA
6 2019017 GOSAVI ABHIJEET DEVENDRA MEGHA
7 2019020 GURKAR RAFIK ALISAB RAMJANBI
8 2019023 KADAM BHUSHAN NANDU ANITA
9 2019027 KANGE MANSI MAHADEV GEETA
10 2019029 KHAN SHAHEEN BANO HISAMUDDIN LADLI BEGUM
11 2019030 KHOCHARE ADITYA AJIT ASHA
12 2019032 KHOT SACHIN SUNIL PRIYA
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PSPHC01 - Mathematical Methods



13 2019033 KHUPTE  SANKET MURLIDHAR MUKTARAWI
14 2019034 KULKARNI AMEY MAKARAND NEELIMA
15 2019036 LOHAR AVINASH SANJAY MANGAL
16 201938 MALI MEGHA GURUNATH SUVIDHA
17 2019041 MISHRA KSHITIJ UMESH NIRMALA
18 2019043 MOKAL SHIVANI MANOJ SAVITA
19 2019044 MULIK NEHA RAJENDRA SANGEETA
20 2019048 PADWAL ABHISHEK SANJAY VAIJANTA
21 2019049 PANCHAL SANJAY DEEPAK DEEPALI
22 2019053 PANDEY SHYAMKRISHNA HARIPRASAD ASHADEVI
23 2019056 PASWAN VISHAL DEVENDRA RUPA
24 2019058 PATIL RAHUL SAMBHAJI MANGAL
25 2019059 PATIL SAHIL SAHEBRAO RANJANA
26 2019062 SANTRA KRISHNENDU MANORANJAN JHUMARANI
27 2019063 SAWANT NEHA NARAYAN POONAM
28 2019064 SHAIKH ABDUL RAHMAN SHABBIR ALI NOORJAHAN
29 2019067 SHARMA RUKMANI RAJESH SHASHIKALA
30 2019071 SINGH KAUTS BENIPRASAD ASHA
31 2019074 SINGH SATHYAM SUBASH SUMAN
32 2019075 SINGH SHRADHA RAMBAHADUR NEELAM
33 2019076 SURYAWANSHI AKASH DNYANESHWAR MUKTABAI
34 2019078 TAKEY ALIFA KHALID FARZANA BEGUM
35 2019083 WAGHCHAURE BHAGYASHREE BHASKAR REKHA
36 2019085 YADAV NITESH KRIPAMANI PRAMILA
37 2019086 YADAV SUNILKUMAR CHANDRAJEET SHEELA
38 2019087 ZINZUWADIA SHIVANI HARESH RITABEN
39 2019088 K ANJINI AJITH NEENA
40 2019089 GONSALVES SARA ROBERT SHOBHANA

Sr No Roll No. Name of Student
1 2019003 ARVANDEKAR HARSHAL RATNAKAR SONAL
2 2019004 BANSODE PRANIT BALAVANT SUVARNA
3 2019006 BOBADE RUSHIKESH GAJANAN ARCHANA
4 2019007 CHAUHAN MANISHAKUMARI ASWANT SINGH
5 2019008 CHAVAN PANKAJ SHARAD SAVITA
6 2019011 DEVKAR NISHAN GAUTAM MANISHA
7 2019017 GOSAVI ABHIJEET DEVENDRA MEGHA
8 2019020 GURKAR RAFIK ALISAB RAMJANBI
9 2019023 KADAM BHUSHAN NANDU  ANITA
10 2019027 KANGE MANSI MAHADEV
11 2019030 KHOCHARE ADITYA AJIT ASHA
12 2019031 KHOCHARE VRUSHALI RAVINDRA RESHMA 
13 2019032 KHOT SACHIN SUNIL PRIYA
14 2019033 KHUPTE  SANKET MURLIDHAR 
15 2019034 KULKARNI AMEY MAKARAND NEELIMA 
16 2019036 LOHAR AVINASH SANJAY
17 201938 MALI MEGHA GURUNATH SUVIDHA
18 2019041 MISHRA KSHITIJ UMESH NIRMALA

PSPHC03 - Quantum Mechanics - 1



19 2019044 MULIK NEHA RAJENDRA
20 2019048 PADWAL ABHISHEK SANJAY VAIJANTA 
21 2019049 PANCHAL SANJAY DEEPAK DEEPALI 
22 2019053 PANDEY SHYAMKRISHNA HARIPRASAD
23 2019054 PANDIT PRITESH PRAMOD PRANITA
24 2019056 PASWAN VISHAL
25 2019058 PATIL RAHUL SAMBHAJI MANGAL
26 2019059 PATIL SAHIL SAHEBRAO
27 2019062 SANTRA KRISHNENDU MANORANJAN JHUMARANI
28 2019063 SAWANT  NEHA  NARAYAN  POONAM
29 2019064 SHAIKH ABDUL RAHMAN SHABBIR ALI NOORJAHAN
30 2019071 KAUTS BENIPRASAD SINGH
31 2019074 SINGH SATHYAM SUBASH SUMAN
32 2019075 SINGH SHRADHA RAMBAHADUR NEELAM 
33 2019076 SURYAWANSHI AKASH DNYANESHWAR MUKTABAI
34 2019078 TAKEY ALIFA KHALID FARZANA BEGUM
35 2019083 WAGHCHAURE BHAGYASHREE BHASKAR REKHA
36 2019085 YADAV NITESH KRIPAMANI PRAMILA
37 2019086 YADAV SUNILKUMAR CHANDRAJEET SHEELA
38 2019087 ZINZUWADIA SHIVAI HARESH RITABEN
39 2019089 GONSALVES SARA ROBERT SHOBHANA

Sr No Roll No. Name of Student
1 2019003 HARSHAL ARVANDEKAR
2 2019004 PRANIT BANSODE
3 2019006 RUSHIKESH GAJANAN BOBADE
4 2019007 MANISHA CHAUHAN
5 2019008 PANKAJ SHARAD CHAVAN
6 2019010 VIJAYKUMAR NARSING DAPKEKAR
7 2019011 NISHAN GAUTAM DEVKAR
8 2019012 VEDANT DHAWALE
9 2019017 ABHIJIT GOSAVI
10 2019019 Gupta Vikas Munnalal Tara 
11 2019023 BHUSHAN KADAM
12 2019025 PRAFUL VISHANU KADAM
13 2019027 MANSI KANGE
14 2019029 KHAN SHAHEEN BANO HISAMUDDIN LADLI BEGUM
15 2019030 ADITYA AJIT KHOCHARE
16 2019031 VRUSHALI KHOCHARE
17 2019032 SACHIN KHOT
18 2019033 KHUPTE  SANKET MURLIDHAR 
19 2019034 AMEY KULKARNI
20 2019036 Lohar Avinash Sanjay
21 2019038 MEGHA GURUNATH MALI
22 2019041 KSHITIJ MISHRA
23 2019044 NEHA MULIK
24 2019048 ABHIJIT PADAWAL
25 2019049 SANJAY PANCHAL

PSPHC08 - Solid State Physics



26 2019053 SHYAMKRISHNA PANDEY
27 2019054 PRITESH PANDIT
28 2019056 VISHAL PASWAN
29 2019058 PATIL RAHUL SAMBHAJI MANGAL
30 2019059 PATIL SAHIL SAHEBRAO 
31 2019060 PAWAR AKSHAY LAXMAN SNEHLATA
32 2019062 KRISHNENDU SANTRA
33 2019064 ABDUL RAHMAN SHAIKH
34 2019067 RUKAMNI SHARMA
35 2019071 KAUTS SINGH
36 2019074 SATHYAM SINGH
37 2019076 AKASH SURYAWANSHI
38 2019083 VBHAGYASHREE VAGHACHAVARE
39 2019084  YADAV AMITESH ASHOKSINGH
40 2019085 NITESH YADAV
41 2019087 ZINZUWADIA SHIVAI HARESH RITABEN
42 2019088 ANJINI K
43 2019089 SARA GONSALVES


